State Municpality Voting Report
2023 Somerset General Election
November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Somerset County - Rocky Hill Borough

StatIStICS TOTAL VE;lrr]Ié Voti/ll;?ll Elecltglgg Provgs:l)lgg
Registered Voters - Total 610
Ballots Cast - Total 283 26 83 163 1
State Senate 16th Legislative District
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Andrew Zwicker 211 19 72 112 8
Michael Pappas 65 7 10 45 3
Richard J. Byrne 4 0 1 3 0
Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0
Total Votes Cast 281 26 83 161 11
Overvotes 0 0
Undervotes 2 0 0 2 0
Contest Totals 283 26 83 163 11
General Assembly 16th Legislative District
Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Roy Freiman 209 18 72 111 8
Mitchelle Drulis 203 20 72 103 8
Ross Traphagen 61 10 43 3
Grace Zhang 72 12 50 3
Write-In Totals 1 0 0 1 0
Total Votes Cast 546 50 166 308 22
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 20 2 0 18 0
Contest Totals 566 52 166 326 22
Board of County Commissioners
Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Douglas Singleterry 210 20 70 112 8
Paul Drake 201 20 72 101 8
Donald Lemma 67 13 46 3
Daniel Gallic 64 10 46 3
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 542 50 165 305 22
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24 2 1 21 0
Contest Totals 566 52 166 326 22
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State Municpality Voting Report
2023 Somerset General Election

November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Somerset County - Rocky Hill Borough

Borough Council Rocky Hill
Vote For 2

Richard J. Novak

Luis Silvestre

No Nomination Made

No Nomination Made

Susan Bristol

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

211

167

124

502

64
566

Early
Voting
21

16
0

44

52

Vote by  ElectionProvisional

Mail Day Ballots
66 116 8
49 94 8

0 0 0

0

40 73 4
0 0 0
155 283 20
0 0 0
11 43 2
166 326 22
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