Somerset County - Rocky Hill Borough

Statistics	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election P Day	rovisional Ballots
Registered Voters - Total	610				
Ballots Cast - Total	283	26	83	163	11

State Senate 16th Legislative District

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Early	Vote by	Election Provisional	
		Voting	Mail	Day	Ballots
Andrew Zwicker	211	19	72	112	8
Michael Pappas	65	7	10	45	3
Richard J. Byrne	4	0	1	3	0
Write-In Totals	1	0	0	1	0
Total Votes Cast	281	26	83	161	11
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	0	0	2	0
Contest Totals	283	26	83	163	11

General Assembly 16th Legislative District

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Provisional Day Ballots	
Roy Freiman	209	18	72	111	8
Mitchelle Drulis	203	20	72	103	8
Ross Traphagen	61	5	10	43	3
Grace Zhang	72	7	12	50	3
Write-In Totals	1	0	0	1	0
Total Votes Cast	546	50	166	308	22
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	20	2	0	18	0
Contest Totals	566	52	166	326	22

Board of County Commissioners

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	Early	Vote by	Election Provisional	
		Voting	Mail	Day	Ballots
Douglas Singleterry	210	20	70	112	8
Paul Drake	201	20	72	101	8
Donald Lemma	67	5	13	46	3
Daniel Gallic	64	5	10	46	3
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	542	50	165	305	22
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	24	2	1	21	0
Contest Totals	566	52	166	326	22

Somerset County - Rocky Hill Borough

Borough Council Rocky Hill

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	Early	Vote by	Election Provisional	
		Voting	Mail	Day	Ballots
Richard J. Novak	211	21	66	116	8
Luis Silvestre	167	16	49	94	8
No Nomination Made	0	0	0	0	0
No Nomination Made	0	0	0	0	0
Susan Bristol	124	7	40	73	4
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	502	44	155	283	20
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	64	8	11	43	2
Contest Totals	566	52	166	326	22